## Toowoomba City Bowls Club Inc



## **Privacy and Social Media Consent Form**

I	do/do not grant permission to Toowoomba
	s Club Inc to use, reproduce and communicate (in hardcopy or electronic format) my d any photographs, audio and/or video recordings taken of me for the following
nc	nowoomba City Bowls Club Inc publications and promotional activities (including but limited to TCBC's website, social media site, and promotional and marketing aterials).
I acknowl and imag	edge and agree that granting permission may result in public disclosure of my name e.
Member	Signature:
Date:	//
Toowoomba City Bowls Club Inc agrees to use your name and image only for the purpose listed above and furthermore, agrees not to use your name or image in a manner that may be deemed adverse or defamatory.	
	**********